Pos
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Time
00:18:49
00:19:00
00:19:32
00:19:55
00:20:39
00:23:35
00:21:45
00:21:53
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:24:52
00:22:25
00:25:50

Bib
154
158
156
160
159
163
152
151
157
155
164
153
162

Name

Laurence

Darren

Joshua
Adam
Isaac
leuan
Cadi
Gwen

Hayden

Pedr
Poppie

Gwennan
Samuel

Surname
Denney
Richardson
Anderson
Hardisty
Mcadie
Williams Powell
Emmerson
Tompsett
King
Denham
Haynes
Felton

Haden- Thompson

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Club
Cwmcarn paragon
Maindy Flyers
Sramcc
Nottingham Clarion
Gower Riders

Whitchurch Cycling Club
Ystwyth CC
Towy Riders CC
N/A

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

Gender Pos
1
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