

Pos	Time	Bib	Name	Surname	Gender	Club	Status	Gender Pos
1	00:18:49	154	Laurence	Denney	Male	Cwmcarn paragon	Finished	1
2	00:19:00	158	Darren	Richardson	Male	Maindy Flyers	Finished	2
3	00:19:32	156	Joshua	Anderson	Male	Sramcc	Finished	3
4	00:19:55	160	Adam	Hardisty	Male	Nottingham Clarion	Finished	4
5	00:20:39	159	Isaac	Mcadie	Male	Gower Riders	Finished	5
6	00:23:35	163	Ieuan	Williams Powell	Male		Finished	6
7	00:21:45	152	Cadi	Emmerson	Female	Whitchurch Cycling Club	6 Laps	1
8	00:21:53	151	Gwen	Tompsett	Female	Ystwyth CC	6 Laps	2
9	00:22:37	157	Hayden	King	Male	Towy Riders CC	6 Laps	7
10	00:22:38	155	Pedr	Denham	Male	N/A	6 Laps	8
11	00:24:52	164	Poppie	Haynes	Female		6 Laps	3
12	00:22:25	153	Gwennan	Felton	Female		5 Laps	4
13	00:25:50	162	Samuel	Haden- Thompson	Male		5 Laps	9